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MAS Status Codes and Descriptions

110
120

410
415
420
421
422
424
425
440
510
515
520
521
522
525
527
530
540
610
620
625
640
645
710
715
720
730
740
810
815
920
940

Reservation Pending - Possible Duplicate
New Reservation

File Received for Compliance Review
File Assigned to Compliance Reviewer
File Suspended by Compliance Reviewer
Notice of Incomplete Compliance File
Lender Re-submission

Loan Review - Pending Denial

File Rejected by Compliance Reviewer
Conditional Approval

Purchase File Received

File Assigned to Purchase Reviewer
File Suspended by Purchase Reviewer
Notice of Incomplete Purchase File
Lender Re-submission

File Rejected by Purchase Reviewer
Purchase Docs Approved - Pending 1st
File Approved by Purchase Reviewer
Purchase Docs to Accounting
Purchase Docs Received Accounting
Purchase Docs Suspended Accounting
Purchase Docs Returned to Single Family
Purchased and Funds Wired

Purchase Reversed

File Received by Master Servicer
Suspended by Master Servicer

First Mortgage Purchased by Master Servicer
Ineligible for Securitization

First Mortgage Securitized

Pending Repurchase by Lender
Repurchased by Lender
Withdrawn/Cancelled by Lender
Cancelled by Compliance
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