

## MAS Status Codes and Descriptions

110	Reservation Pending - Possible Duplicate
120	New Reservation
410	File Received for Compliance Review
415	File Assigned to Compliance Reviewer
420	File Suspended by Compliance Reviewer
421	Notice of Incomplete Compliance File
422	Lender Re-submission
424	Loan Review - Pending Denial
425	File Rejected by Compliance Reviewer
440	Conditional Approval
510	Purchase File Received
515	File Assigned to Purchase Reviewer
520	File Suspended by Purchase Reviewer
521	Notice of Incomplete Purchase File
522	Lender Re-submission
525	File Rejected by Purchase Reviewer
527	Purchase Docs Approved - Pending 1st
530	File Approved by Purchase Reviewer
540	Purchase Docs to Accounting
610	Purchase Docs Received Accounting
620	Purchase Docs Suspended Accounting
625	Purchase Docs Returned to Single Family
640	Purchased and Funds Wired
645	Purchase Reversed
710	File Received by Master Servicer
715	Suspended by Master Servicer
720	First Mortgage Purchased by Master Servicer
730	Ineligible for Securitization
740	First Mortgage Securitized
810	Pending Repurchase by Lender
815	Repurchased by Lender
920	Withdrawn/Cancelled by Lender
940	Cancelled by Compliance